
REZULTĀTI
RSM SIEVIETĒM, JUNIORĒM

04.-05.02.2011. 1.diena
60 m/b 

1 Nagle Inese 041288 Jelgavas nov. SC 9,08 8,97 E.Krūms, L.Nagle
2 Kaupe Jolanta 180395 Valmieras BSS 9,31 9,24 R.Ravinskis
3 Dramačonoka Ilona 040992 Bauskas nov. BJSS 9,54 9,61 V.Beļikovs, A.Koziča
4 Bērziņa Arta 180492 SS "Arkādija" 9,76 9,92 E.Krūms
5 Rubeze Līva 080291 LSPA/SS "Arkādija" 9,85 U.Kurzemnieks
6 Puzāne Inese 051293 Ilūkstes nov. SS 10,12 S.Petrakova
7 Kočāne Arta 200892 Balvu SS 10,38 S.Keiselem I.Kairišs
8 Priedniece Laura 180292 Saldus SS 10,47 M.Dambe
9 Barbane Laima 210890 SS "Arkādija" diskv. I.Vītola-Skulte
10 Kraujiņa Signe 041191 SS "Arkādija" izst. E.Voitkēvičs

60 m
1 Čekele Jekaterina 240584 Jūrmalas SS 7,59 7,59 A.Titovs
2 Kolunova Violetta 070293 Jūrmalas SS 7,92 7,86 A.Titovs
3 Pavloviča Laura 151095 Jelgavas nov. SC 8,05 7,95 L.Nagle
4 Komorocka Jeļena 010391 SS "Arkādija" 8,04 8,43 M.Ārente
5 Latiševa-Čudare Gunta 040195 Rēzeknes BJSS 8,08 8,07 P.Stripkāns
6 Krūmiņa Lelde 281190 BJC IK "Auseklis" 8,18 8,13 M.Lūse
7 Ločmele Helēna 281290 SS "Arkādija" 8,18 8,13 R.Ābeltiņa
8 Bērziņa Arta 180492 SS "Arkādija" 8,16 8,28 E.Krūms
9 Gavrilova Aurika 210688 RTU 8,22 A.Titovs
10 Kļaviņa Grieta 221092 Talsu nov. SS 8,23 J.Vīriņš
11 Janīte Ilva 150890 Valmieras VK/LU 8,25 E.Voitkevičs
12 Traumane Evelīna 060895 SS "Dartija" 8,40 D.Vizule
13 Melberga Evija 161291 SS "Arkādija" 8,42 R.Ābeltiņa
14 Susekle Ginta 141194 Saldus SS 8,45 M.Dambe
15 Rozentāle Eva 180593 Valmieras BSS 8,48 B.Kaufmane
16 Rotberga Liene 020294 Bauskas nov. BJSS 8,49 I.Ladusāne
17 Andersone Laura 250395 Saldus SS 8,51 M.Dambe
18 Kļaviņa Lizete 110595 Talsu nov. SS 8,52 J.Vīriņš
19 Caune Alīna 300894 Līvānu BJSS 8,60 V.Grigorjevs
20 Landorfa Sintija 230695 Bauskas nov. BJSS 8,64 A.Koziča
21 Vasiļjeva Nadežda 130992 Jūrmalas SS 8,67 A.Titovs
22 Miklaševiča Sandra 070994 Jūrmalas SS 8,68 A.Titovs
23 Ivanova Zane 150194 Gulbenes nov. BJSS 8,72 V.Mezītis
24 Japiņa Alīna 251095 Krāslavas SS 8,75 I.Umbraško
25 Valcere Vika 200388 LSPA 8,82 I.Avotiņa, K.Kuplis

Vilkaste Kristīne 211092 Aizkraukles nov. SS 8,82 V.Nuhtiļins
27 Stirāne Viktorija 270791 RTU 8,87 A.Titovs
28 Kurpniece Madara 290993 SS "Arkādija" 8,91 I.Zālīte

Rīgas 2011.gada atklātais čempionāts un junioru meistarsacīkstes



29 Ivanova Jana 090194 Līvānu BJSS 8,94 V.Grigorjevs
Sietiņa Pārsla Esmeralda020195 SS "Arkādija" 8,94 G.Ļebedevs

31 Pastare Laura 070194 Līvānu BJSS 9,04 M.Vilcāne
32 Priedniece Laura 180292 Saldus SS 9,05 M.Dambe
33 Kubliņa Renāte 011093 SS "Arkādija" 9,08 I.Vītola-Skulte
34 Poļipartova Alīna 011295 Līvānu BJSS 9,19 V.Grigorjevs
35 Petrova Valda 271293 Jūrmalas SS 9,32 A.Muša

Kaupe Jolanta 180395 Valmieras BSS diskv. R.Ravinskis

400 m
1 Suhova Jeļena 180391 Balvu SS 1:02,21 S.Keisele, V.Beļikovs
2 Šale Gunita 150291 LSPA/Aizkraukles nov. SS1:02,31 M.Gailis, I.Vītola
3 Tropiņa Ilze 130493 Ventspils nov. BJSS 1:02,87 D.Lodiņš
4 Krasovska Jekaterina 230793 Daugavpils BJSS 1:03,35 R.Zigmunds
5 Freimane Līva 140294 Saldus SS 1:03,71 M.Dambe
6 Stirāne Viktorija 270791 RTU 1:04,07 A.Titovs
7 Gapaka Jūlija 031089 BJC IK "Auseklis" 1:04,16 M.Lūse
8 Rozenvalde Paula 201290 Valmieras VK/LSPA 1:05,83 M.Ārente
9 Plešāne Agnese 140188 SS "Arkādija" 1:06,04 I.Vītola-Skulte
10 Goldberga Sabīne 070193 Talsu nov. SS 1:06,09 J.Vīriņš
11 Mačukāne Sandra 260495 Rēzeknes BJSS 1:06,82 P.Stripkāns
12 Proveja Sintija 170892 Rēzeknes BJSS 1:07,23 I.Cipruss
13 Ivanova Zane 150194 Gulbenes nov. BJSS 1:07,83 V.Mezītis
14 Jurēvica Ieva 091095 Tukums 1:08,37 I.Rubena
15 Treinovska Monta 130492 Saldus SS 1:09,10 M.Dambe
16 Lapko Ieva 300984 Valmieras BSS 1:09,81 R.Ravinskis
17 Langstbertmane Zane 060893 SS "Arkādija" 1:10,21 A.Klapote, L.Strekalovskis

18 Panovska Diāna 310194 SS "Arkādija" 1:10,56 A.Klapote, L.Strekalovskis

19 Čerpinska Monta 020893 Tukums 1:10,73 I.Rubena
20 Zaļaiskalna Beāte 310593 BJC IK "Auseklis" 1:14,41 M.Lūse
21 Pjazinga Jūlija 300194 Jūrmalas SS 1:17,81 A.Titovs
22 Dukure Ieva 311293 Valmieras BSS 1:19,33 B.Kaufmane
23 Pronckute Diāna 030888 LSC 1:20,52 A.Titovs

1500 m
1 Midrijāne Anete 191189 SK "Metrons"/Kuldīga 4:50,00 J.Beļinskis
2 Grīnberga Lāsma 220787 SS "Arkādija" 4:52,20 A.Saņņikovs
3 Liepiņa Jolanta 170789 LSPA 4:56,47 M.Gailis
4 Priekule Elizabete 220496 4:59,16 V.Lācis

Girgensone Līga 200891 BJC IK "Auseklis" izst. M.Lūse
Veļjaņikova Kristīne 030193 SS "Arkādija" izst. I.Zālīte



Tāllēkšana 
1 Skrodere Sabīne 311085 Tukums/SS "Arkādija" 5,90 J.Volkinšteins
2 Orlovska Laura 220490 Ilūkstes nov. SS 5,54 E.Krūms
3 Bikanova Saija 260192 MSĢ 5,50 J.Ziediņš
4 Misāne Elfa 311092 BJC IK "Auseklis" 5,41 M.Lūse
5 Janīte Ilva 150890 Valmieras VK/LU 5,38 E.Voitkevičs
6 Pujāte Nikija 150193 BJC IK "Auseklis" 5,30 M.Lūse
7 Rubeze Līva 080291 LSPA/SS "Arkādija" 5,29 U.Kurzemnieks
8 Bļusina Ieva 280691 Tukums 5,29 A.Čākurs
9 Bērziņa Laura 140893 Tukums 5,23 A.Čākurs
10 Zubova Krista 010594 Tukums 5,23 A.Čākurs
11 Kraujiņa Signe 041191 SS "Arkādija" 5,02 E.Voitkēvičs
12 Rūtenberga Ilze 240293 Valmieras BSS 4,85 B.Kaufmane
13 Aistere Laine 040794 SS "Arkādija" 4,83 M.Ārente
14 Pastare Sintija 130792 Balvu SS 4,78 S.Keisele
15 Kočāne Arta 200892 Balvu SS 4,67 S.Keiselem I.Kairišs
16 Suhoručina Alina 240893 SS "Arkādija" 4,50 J.Volkinšteins
17 Kurpniece Madara 290993 SS "Arkādija" 4,38 I.Zālīte
18 Laurene Violetta 150695 Ilūkstes nov. SS 4,35 S.Petrakova
19 Petrova Valda 271293 Jūrmalas SS 4,33 A.Muša

Jaunsproģe Nora 190491 LU/SS "Arkādija" bez.rez. J.Volkinšteins

2.diena
200 m

1 Nagle Inese 041288 Jelgavas nov. SC 26,27 26,39 E.Krūms, L.Nagle
2 Vītola Ieva 110491 Jēkabpils SS 26,68 izst. E.Krūms
3 Zeļenkeviča Gundega 310389 VS "Jūdze"/Ogres SC 26,95 26,61 A.Austrups
4 Kolunova Violetta 070293 Jūrmalas SS 26,87 27,14 A.Titovs
5 Daktere Diāna 170794 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS27,05 A.Ķirsis
6 Komorocka Jeļena 010391 SS "Arkādija" 27,36 M.Ārente
7 Rubeze Līva 080291 LSPA/SS "Arkādija" 27,44 U.Kurzemnieks
8 Tropiņa Ilze 130493 Ventspils nov. BJSS 27,57 D.Lodiņš
9 Orlovska Laura 220490 Ilūkstes nov. SS 27,85 E.Krūms

10 Narkevica Sarmīte 190492 Dobeles nov. SS 27,87 S.Velberga
11 Gapaka Jūlija 031089 BJC IK "Auseklis" 28,11 M.Lūse
12 Krasovska Jekaterina 230793 Daugavpils BJSS 28,38 R.Zigmunds
13 Susekle Ginta 141194 Saldus SS 28,50 M.Dambe
14 Gavrilova Aurika 210688 RTU 28,60 A.Titovs
15 Jurēvica Ieva 091095 Tukums 29,03 I.Rubena
16 Zīverte Ruta 160395 Jelgavas BJSS 29,05 M.Ukstiņa
17 Rozenvalde Paula 201290 Valmieras VK/LSPA 29,12 M.Ārente
18 Andersone Laura 250395 Saldus SS 29,16 M.Dambe
19 Stirāne Viktorija 270791 RTU 29,20 A.Titovs
20 Rūtenberga Ilze 240293 Valmieras BSS 29,35 B.Kaufmane
21 Sergejeva Elīna 141294 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS29,45 A.Ķirsis
22 Miklaševiča Sandra 070994 Jūrmalas SS 29,56 A.Titovs



Rozentāle Eva 180593 Valmieras BSS 29,56 B.Kaufmane
24 Namiķe Justīne 080491 BJC IK "Auseklis" 29,83 M.Lūse
25 Japiņa Alīna 251095 Krāslavas SS 29,86 I.Umbraško
26 Sietiņa Pārsla Esmeralda020195 SS "Arkādija" 30,02 G.Ļebedevs
27 Pastare Laura 070194 Līvānu BJSS 30,11 M.Vilcāne
28 Aistere Laine 040794 SS "Arkādija" 30,23 M.Ārente
29 Kesnere Māra 040193 SS "Arkādija" 30,57 M.Ārente
30 Lapko Ieva 300984 Valmieras BSS 30,75 R.Ravinskis
31 Kubliņa Renāte 011093 SS "Arkādija" 30,96 I.Vītola-Skulte
32 Dukure Ieva 311293 Valmieras BSS 31,13 B.Kaufmane
33 Poļipartova Alīna 011295 Līvānu BJSS 31,24 V.Grigorjevs
34 Novicka Jūlija 210492 Jelgavas BJSS 31,29 M.Ukstiņa
35 Ivanova Jana 090194 Līvānu BJSS 31,34 V.Grigorjevs
36 Laurene Violetta 150695 Ilūkstes nov. SS 31,63 S.Petrakova
37 Liepa Sintija 270594 Jelgavas BJSS 31,75 M.Ukstiņa

3000 m
1 Marhele Ilona 050486 SS "Arkādija" 10:32,71 L.Strekalovskis
2 Rūmniece Santa 080991 Talsu nov. SS 11:59,98 O.Gūtmanis
3 Vilkaste Kristīne 211092 Aizkraukles nov. SS 12:33,54 V.Nuhtiļins
4 Šīrante Gunita 060580 Valmieras VK 13:06,52 R.Ravinskis
5 Urtāne Kristīne 210692 SS "Spars" 13:48,18 S.Paipals-Šulcs

800 m
1 Liepiņa Jolanta 170789 LSPA 2:24,21 M.Gailis
2 Priekule Elizabete 220496 2:25,84 V.Lācis
3 Šale Gunita 150291 LSPA/Aizkraukles nov. SS2:26,15 M.Gailis, I.Vītola
4 Girgensone Līga 200891 BJC IK "Auseklis" 2:28,91 M.Lūse
5 Kaufelde Sintija 170695 SS "Arkādija" 2:28,92 G.Ļebedevs
6 Jansone Līga 200493 SS "Spars" 2:30,24 S.Paipals-Šulcs
7 Dana Narimana 210995 SS "Arkādija" 2:31,93 G.Ļebedevs
8 Plešāne Agnese 140188 SS "Arkādija" 2:32,85 I.Vītola-Skulte
9 Francuzova Tatjana 300191 SK "Metroons"/SS "Spars"2:33,97 J.Beļinskis, S.Paipals-Šulcs

10 Panovska Diāna 310194 SS "Arkādija" 2:41,00 A.Klapote, L.Strekalovskis
11 Freimane Līva 140294 Saldus SS 2:48,47 M.Dambe
12 Čerpinska Monta 020893 Tukums 2:48,84 I.Rubena
13 Šulce Aļesja 270895 Valkas nov. BJSS 2:50,21 M.Gerke
14 Zaļaiskalna Beāte 310593 BJC IK "Auseklis" 2:50,46 M.Lūse
15 Pronckute Diāna 030888 LSC 3:12,67 A.Titovs



Trīssoļlēkšana 
1 Matule Santa 131292 SS "Arkādija" 12,94 S.Olikars
2 Skrodere Sabīne 311085 Tukums 12,85 J.Volkinšteins
3 Čakova Natālija 201080 Rīga 12,50 L.Haritonovs
4 Misāne Elfa 311092 BJC IK "Auseklis" 11,82 M.Lūse
5 Pētersone Laila 091070 RTU 11,65 V.Bonders
6 Bikanova Saija 260192 MSĢ 11,49 J.Ziediņš
7 Puzāne Inese 051293 Ilūkstes nov. SS 11,43 S.Petrakova
8 Pujāte Nikija 150193 BJC IK "Auseklis" 11,30 M.Lūse
9 Kurpniece Madara 290993 SS "Arkādija" 10,75 I.Zālīte

Augstlēkšana 
1 Čakova Natālija 201080 Rīga 1,80 L.Haritonovs
2 Dindune Undīne 070495 MSĢ 1,77 J.Ziediņš, L.Nagle
3 Dreimane Dace 080295 SS"Spars" 1,74
4 Onužāne Madara 060789 LU/Aizkraukle 1,68 L.Haritonovs
5 Feņuka Jeļena 190590 Jelgavas BJSS/LSPA 1,65 A.Cīrulis, L.Haritonovs
6 Dramačonoka Ilona 040992 Bauskas nov. BJSS 1,60 V.Beļikovs, A.Koziča
7 Pētersone Laila 091070 RTU 1,60 V.Bonders
8 Kaulēna Sanita 260994 MSĢ/Jelgavas nov. SC 1,55 J.Ziediņš, L.Nagle

Briede Agnese 100493 Valkas nov. BJSS 1,55 M.Gerke, L.Krūkliņa
Vidējā Melita 140593 Jēkabpils SS bez.rez. M.Osvalds, A.Noris

Lodes grūšana
1 Miķelsone Inga 170391 Jelgavas nov. SC 13,74 L.Nagle
2 Grabuste Aiga 240388 LU 13,48 A.Čumakovs, L.Olijare
3 Ozola Linda 130693 MSĢ/Valmieras VK 13,16 G.Gailītis
4 Petrunova Evelīna 190595 MSĢ 12,15 V.Smoča
5 Šteinerte Dace 230187 Jelgavas BJSS 11,95 M.Ukstiņa
6 Raupa Madara 240494 MSĢ 11,26 G.Gailītis
7 Hotuļova Jeļena 130393 Jelgavas BJSS 10,95 M.Ukstiņa
8 Āboliņa Anda 200494 Valmieras BSS 10,44 R.Ravinskis
9 Barbane Laima 210890 SS "Arkādija" 10,14 I.Vītola-Skulte

10 Rudēvica Ieva 070693 Kandavas nov. BJSS 9,72 A.Gross
11 Kononova Elīne 060792 Cēsu SS 9,64 E.Ozols
12 Susekle Krista 270195 Saldus SS 9,55 M.Dambe
13 Serdāne Sintija 070493 Valmieras BSS 9,39 R.Ravinskis
14 Krieviņa Liene 201292 Valkas nov. BJSS 9,29 M.Gerke, L.Krūkliņa
15 Briede Agnese 100493 Valkas nov. BJSS 9,06 M.Gerke, L.Krūkliņa
16 Golubeva Elva 130692 Jelgavas BJSS 9,02 S.Lorence
17 Vidējā Melita 140593 Jēkabpils SS 8,63 M.Osvalds, A.Noris
18 Štarka Aiva 131193 Kandavas nov. BJSS 8,20 A.Gross

Paužole Rūta 080693 Jēkabpils SS bez.rez. A.Noris


